
 
 
 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

PLEASE BE ADVISED that the Commissioners of Fire District No. 2 in the 

Borough of Tinton Falls, County of Monmouth shall hold workshop meetings at 7:00 

p.m. and regular meetings at 7:30 p.m. on the first Thursday of each month at the 

following places on the following dates unless otherwise noted below: 

At the Tinton Falls Fire Company No. 1 Firehouse, 695 Tinton Avenue, Tinton 
Falls, New Jersey: 
 

Thursday, April 4, 2013 
Thursday, May 2, 2013 
Thursday, June 6, 2013 
Monday, July 1, 2013 
Thursday, August 1, 2013 
Thursday, September 5, 2013  

 
At the Northside Firehouse, 35 Springdale Avenue, Tinton Falls, New Jersey: 

 
Thursday, October 3, 2013 
Thursday, November 7, 2013 
Thursday, December 5, 2013 
Thursday, January 2, 2014 
Thursday, February 6, 2014 
Thursday, March 6, 2014 

 
Tim Anderson, Secretary 
The Commissioners of Fire District No. 2 
Borough of Tinton Falls, County of Monmouth 

 


